L23000145158

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(/iu	uicss)	
(Ad	dress)	
	nu(State/Zin/Dhane	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	7)
_		
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	?)
(Do	cument Number)	
	<u> </u>	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
C	Filler Officer	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





200419224182

11/20/23--01025--004 **25.00

12/3/23



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se- Division of Corp	porations			
SUBJE	CCT:(OPTIMAL HEA	ILTH GROUP LLC		
	-	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The end	closed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Jane	S Reingardt Name of Person	****	
		_	n Gronp (((
		1925 Po	ansetta Ln Address		
		Maitland	/ Florida / 32751 City/State and Zip Code		
		James &	2 right way insuranced to be used for future annual report not	fication)	
For fur		oncerning this matter, please c			
	Janes	Reingordt	at (561) 602-66 Area Code Daytim	51	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Number 7203 110 V	
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		20) , (mil) ((mil) (
⊠ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy in the copy (additional copy in the copy in th	o a

Mailing Address:
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

iy as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)	
were filed on <u>3/22/2023</u>	and assigned
lity company here:	
ty Company." the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
•	
ddress on our records, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registered
5	223
	LO (1977)
, Florida	Zip Code
,	IN S
performance of my duties, and I am f rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or.	familiar with and if this document is
	ty Company." the designation "LLC" or the above to act in this capacity. I further agree formance of my duties, and I am frovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. address, I hereby confirm that the linear interesting in this provided for the confirm that the linear interesting in the confirm that the linear interesting in this capacity confirm that the linear interesting in the confirmance of

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Right Vaj Insurance group ((□Add
		234 Tullis Ave, Longuez , FL, 32750	PRemove
			□Change
AMBR	RSDE Group LLC	234 Tullis Ave, Longes 1, FC, 32750	(LAdd
	MBR RSDE Group UC		□Remove
			□ Change
	·		🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			Remove All Change Add
			Remove
			AFL Change
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change

					-		
				-			
						<u>-</u>	
					·		
				•			
			· · ·				
							
			-				
							
				· ·			
					ζ	<u>: 26</u>	
				(0		28 %	-
ffective date, if other tha	n the date of fil	lina:		(n	ntional) : =		ens:
an effective date is listed, the da	ite must be specific:	and cannot be prio	r to date of fining o	r more man 90 days a	mer ining.) rui	Suant to ovo.v	0207 i
lote: If the date inserted in to ocument's effective date on				mig requirements,	this date will	ilor edirecto	a as į
					; •== ===	H 9: 3	•
record specifies a delayed et l is filed.	ffective date, but r	not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.i	n. on the earlier of		th day after	the
ated							
	7						
			\mathcal{N}				
	Signature	f a member or auth	orized representati	ive of a member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00